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Grand Champion
Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

WCFA
WINNERS

Kayla Atkins
Levi Titzman
Allee Slott
Brianne Wells
Daniel Friday
Rachel Friday
Luke Titzman
Nichole Wells
Logan Slott
Bryce Slott
Lyla Cobbs
Abigail McKay
Alisha Wells
Kinley Cobbs
Lynlee Klohn



